
143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name 2Class:

88217232118014

88217232118018

88217232118021

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH
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( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE (SC) MANSAInstitute Name:

/40 /44 /210

/38 /42 /220

/66 /42 /190

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name 2Class:

88217240119022

88217240119023

88217240119025

88217240119026

88217240119028

88217240119030

88217240119031

88217240119033

88217240119035

88217240119038

88217240119042

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMARJEET SINGH

ANGREJ SINGH

ARMAN SINGH

BALTEJ SINGH

CHAMKAUR SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURSIMRANJEET SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

425

461

501

509

450

426

44421 44422 44424 44425

44421 44422 44424 44425

44421 44422 44424 44425
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FARIDKOTInstitute Name:

/30 /16 /40 /180

/46 /22 /38 /195

/74 /24 /38 /200

/70 /30 /42 /200

/80 /16 /38 /165

/66 /28 /36 /156

/74 /0 /42 /180

/58 /0 /38 /170

/56 /0 /42 /190

/66 /0 /42 /150

/38 /6 /36 /155

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name 2Class:

88217271119021

88217271119022

88217271119024

88217271119025

88217271119026

88217271119027

88217271119028

88217271119029

88217271119030

88217271119032

88217271119034

88217271119036

88217271119038

88217271119039

88217271119040

88217271119041

88217271119043

88217271119044

AAMIR SAJAT

AMANJOT KAUR

ANKIT KUMAR

ANKUSH

ARSHDEEP DAROCH

ARVIND

BALJIT SINGH

CHARANJIT SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURHARMANPREET

INDERJIT SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JYOTI SINGH

LOVEJOT SINGH

PRINCE SINGH

RAMANDEEP

SATNAM SINGH

SURINDER SINGH

470

452

459
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451
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name:

/34 /16 /30 /215

/32 /20 /24 /207

/34 /24 /30 /205

/32 /20 /32 /195

/22 /20 /34 /187

/16 /20 /30 /192

/38 /22 /28 /197

/36 /20 /28 /205

/38 /14 /30 /192

/34 /18 /28 /192

/16 /14 /28 /202

/26 /18 /26 /205

/36 /6 /24 /190

/38 /24 /26 /207

/36 /24 /30 /187

/38 /16 /30 /190

/30 /8 /22 /185

/24 /8 /24 /192

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name 2Class:

88217220318008 JASWINDER KAUR 523 44421 44422 44425
Registration No Name

O G O PASS(GRACE)
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status

( ( () ) )
S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NANGALInstitute Name:

/64 /16 /224

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name 2Class:

88217290219003

88217290219006

MANJOT KAUR

SIMRANJIT KAUR

467

486
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44421 44422 44424 44425

Registration No Name
P P P P

P P P P

PASS

PASS
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,(W) AMRITSARInstitute Name:

/36 /26 /34 /195

/50 /28 /28 /200

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name 2Class:

88217280319093

88217280319094

88217280319095

88217280319098

88217280319099

88217280319101

88217280319105

88217280319106

88217280319110

88217280319112

88217280319113

88217280319114

AVINASH

DINESH MAHAJAN

HARDEEP BAINS

KAMALJEET

KAMALJIT SINGH

KARANDEEP SHARMA

MOHIT ALOONA

PAWAN KUMAR

ROBERT GILL

SHUBHAM  KUMAR

SOURAV KUMAR

VISHAL  SHARMA
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,GURDASPURInstitute Name:

/78 /38 /40 /160

/82 /40 /40 /155

/76 /40 /42 /150

/82 /42 /40 /160

/82 /42 /38 /150

/82 /42 /38 /155

/82 /42 /36 /155

/82 /42 /38 /170

/82 /42 /40 /165

/80 /38 /40 /170

/82 /40 /40 /180

/82 /38 /40 /160

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name 2Class:

88217280618070 HARPREET SINGH 472 44421 44422 44425
Registration No Name

P O O PASS
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status

( ( () ) )
S.No
1

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name:

/42 /32 /185

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021



143Course Code: DRAUGHTSMAN (CIVIL)Branch Name 2Class:

88217280619083

88217280619084

88217280619086

88217280619087

88217280619089

88217280619090

88217280619098

88217280619101

AKASHDEEP

AKASHDEEP SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

BALDEEP SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

JASHANPREET SINGH

MEHTAB SINGH
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415

514
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513

524
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,KALANAURInstitute Name:

/40 /32 /42 /180

/38 /40 /42 /155

/30 /42 /40 /210

/14 /38 /40 /165

/40 /40 /40 /170

/32 /42 /42 /195

/34 /38 /38 /215

/32 /40 /40 /220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date : 18 MAY 2022
 Exam : Nov./2021


